
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-207

Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  A-308
Tue, 02 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Optoelectronics  Krasnov V.V., Cheryomhin P.A.  K-1117
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Digital Methods In Optics And Photonics  Zlokazov E.Y.  K-1117
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Theory of Information And Coding  Korotkov E.V.  K-1109
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Workshop: Optic Systems Computer Modeling  Cheryomhin P.A.  K-1102
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Integrated and Fiber Optics  Bufetov I.A.  B-213
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  Krasnov V.V.  K-1102
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  V-418
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N.  K-1102
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optoelectronics  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.  K-1117
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integrated and Fiber Optics  Bufetov I.A.  K-407
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-305
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N., Cheryomhin P.A.  K-1102
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Hachaturova E.G., Bryzgalova S.A.  A-308


